Relatério Geral - 12 KM - Masculino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Num.

340
401
314
322
389
338
313
408
337
342
351
363
345
305
406
387
361
403
407
388
372
386
328
396
307
320
349
344
376
326
380

Nome
MARCUS PAULO ESCRIVANI BORGES
Nilton Santos
EDMILSON SOARES MARCELINO
FABIO JOSE DO NASCIMENTO
Giovando de Paula
LEANDRO SIMONI DE OLIVEIRA
EDINO DA SILVA DE FREITAS
Adael Rocha
JULIO DIAS ROCHA DE ANDRADE
MARLON MACHADO AVILA
RAFAEL PACHECO
SEBASTIAO JOSE ANTONIO

PAULO CESAR DE OLIVEIRA LIMA

ANDRE LUIZ DOS SANTOS GONCALVES

Dulphe Barbosa

Cassio Ulisses Paiva

SEBASTIAO COSME MACHADO

Rafael da Silva Aguiar

Stanley da Costa

Diego Alberto de Lima

WALDEMAR ANTONIO HETTENHAUSEN
Carlos Alberto Lima

HEBERT DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS

Dione Barbosa

CARLOS JOSE DE OLIVEIRA PINTO
EVACIL JUNIOR DE ALMEIDA OLIVEIRA
RAFAEL DE OLIVEIRA GUIDA

PAULO BRASIL DOS SANTOS

Luciano do Rosario Machado

GEOVANE BARBOSA

Luciano Anderason Cyrne Pires

Relatério emitido em 10/12/2017 as 12:36:01
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27
38
41
39
52
30
36
53
29
29
32
55
61
36
45
49
40
35
26
30
48
56
40
50
51
27
20
52
40
22
42

Faixa CIL.Fx.
M2529 -
M3539 -
M4044 -
M3539 -
M5054 -
M3034 1
M3539 1
M5054 1
M2529 1
M2529 2
M3034 2
M5559 1
Me064 1
M3539 2
M4549 1
M4549 2
M4044 1
M3539 3
M2529 3
M3034 3
M4549 3
M5559 2
M4044 2
M5054 2
M5054 3
M2529 4
M2024 1
M5054 4
M4044 3
M2024 2
M4044 4

Equipe
CORREDORES DE VALENGCA
ASSESSORIA AC
RAIDER
XXXXXXX
CORACAO DE ACO

TRAIL RIO PRETO
JOTAEFE
STUDIO DO BERNARDO
AAFA

IBITIPOCA
JILO

CORACAO DE ACO

CORACAO DE ACO

AAFA

L-RUN

CORREDORES DE VALENCA

CORBAMA

CORREDORES DE VALENCA

JILO PERSONAL

Tempo
01:12:10
01:12:15
01:15:43
01:17:41
01:19:17
01:21:21
01:22:12
01:22:17
01:25:01
01:25:19
01:31:51
01:32:11
01:32:16
01:33:48
01:34:00
01:34:03
01:35:16
01:35:33
01:36:07
01:36:46
01:37:16
01:38:16
01:38:31
01:38:49
01:40:38
01:41:12
01:42:02
01:42:25
01:42:49
01:42:59
01:43:09

Pagina:

Liquido
01:12:10
01:12:15
01:15:43
01:17:41
01:19:17
01:21:21
01:22:12
01:22:17
01:25:01
01:25:19
01:31:51
01:32:11
01:32:16
01:33:48
01:34:00
01:34:03
01:35:16
01:35:33
01:36:07
01:36:46
01:37:16
01:38:16
01:38:31
01:38:49
01:40:38
01:41:12
01:42:02
01:42:25
01:42:49
01:42:59
01:43:09



Relatério Geral - 12 KM - Masculino

Coloc.

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

53
54

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Num.

323
400
368
390
392
383
366
346

354
356
378
336
347
362
404
335
312
353
317
319
341

350
327

329
370
315
130
324
348
331
357

Nome
FELIPE FRIAS GOMES
Alisson Muniz
THIEGO PORTUGAL DE SOUZA
Jose Geraldo Paiva
Tharlison Andrade
Ronaldo de Paula
STELIO GALVAO BUENO NETO

PAULO GUILHERME CORDEIRO DA
SILVA

RENATO VANDER SILVA

ROBSON PEREIRA GALVAO DE ALMEIDA

Luiz Americo da Silva

JOSE MORRA GUIMARAES

PEDRO LOUREIRO MUNIZ
SEBASTIAO DE BARROS FIGUEIRA
Oneir Vitor de Oliveira

JORGE LUIZ VICENTE

CLAUDIO SOARES PINTO

RENATO GIOSEFFI DOS SANTOS
EDUARDO S SANCHES MOTA

ERNESTO JOSE DE AZEVEDO CARRIGO
MARINELSO DIAS MARTINS DE SOUZA

TERRA
RAFAEL MOREIRA DE CASTRO

GUSTAVO CONCEIGCAO DO
NASCIMENTO

ISRAEL DE CARVALHO CASTRO
VALDER DE ARAUJO ROCHA
EDSON DE OLIVEIRA ROCHA
Osvaldo Onoda

FELIPE INNOCENZI

PEDRO PEREIRA

JOAO BATISTA DE SOUZA

RODRIGO BERNARDES COSTA

Relatério emitido em 10/12/2017 as 12:36:01
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29
40
31
55
19
30
48
45

47
43
40
38
47
57
31
45
42
a7
38
49
31

22
38

50
36
38
53
41
45
63
41

Faixa CI.Fx.
M2529 5
M4044 5
M3034 4
M5559 3
M1619 1
M3034 5
M4549 4
M4549 5
M4549 6
M4044 6
M4044 7
M3539 4
M4549 7
M5559 4
M3034 6
M4549 8
M4044 8
M4549 9
M3539 5
M4549 10
M3034 7
M2024 3
M3539 6
M5054 5
M3539 7
M3539 8
M5054 6
M4044 9
M4549 11
Me064 2
M4044 10

Equipe
B. M. ASSESSORIA
RTM
TRAIL RIO PRETO
IBITIPOCA
CORACAO DE ACO
IBITIPOCA

IV CLIMA AVENTURA

JILO PERSONAL

CORREDORES DE VALENCA

AVULSO
CORREDORES DE VALENCA
LINCE

SABRINA ERBISTI PERSONAL

SANGUE AZUL RUNNERS

ZEUS
CORREDORES DE VALENGA
CORAGAO DE AGO
ASSESSORIA AC

Tempo
01:43:11
01:45:06
01:45:39
01:45:46
01:47:31
01:47:56
01:48:23
01:48:33

01:49:44
01:49:47
01:51:32
01:52:19
01:52:36
01:55:48
01:56:59
01:58:21
02:02:15
02:04:12
02:06:13
02:07:59
02:08:49

02:10:47

02:10:51

02:11:43
02:14:32
02:14:33
02:15:39
02:19:29
02:19:41
02:22:15
02:22:19

Pagina:

Liquido
01:43:11
01:45:06
01:45:39
01:45:46
01:47:31
01:47:56
01:48:23
01:48:33

01:49:44
01:49:47
01:51:32
01:52:19
01:52:36
01:55:48
01:56:59
01:58:21
02:02:15
02:04:12
02:06:13
02:07:59
02:08:49

02:10:47

02:10:51

02:11:43
02:14:32
02:14:33
02:15:39
02:19:29
02:19:41
02:22:15
02:22:19



Relatério Geral - 12 KM - Masculino

Coloc.

63
64
65
66
67

Relatério emitido em 10/12/2017 as 12:36:01

Num.

364
334
332
371
309

Nome
SERGIO DE OLIVEIRA LEITE
JONAS DOS SANTOS SILVEIRA
JOAO VITOR SARAIVA
VINICIUS GANGANA DE OLIVEIRA
CHANG HYUNG WON

43 ETAPA -VTR
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ldd.

56
43
16
44
69

Faixa CI.Fx.
M5559 5
M4044 11
M1619 2
M4044 12
M6569 1

Equipe
CORREDORES DE VALENCA

CORREDORES DE VALENCA

SOLIDAO

Tempo
02:24:22
02:26:28
02:34:43
02:34:48
02:41:37

Pagina:

Liquido
02:24:22
02:26:28
02:34:43
02:34:48
02:41:37



